(Copper Condenser, 7 in 1 Convertible with True AI
Mode, 4 Way Swing, PM 0.1 Air Purification Filter,
CS/CU-NU12ZKY5W, 2024 Model, White) |
B0CSD1KY7Y ( B0CSD1KY7Y ) 
HSN:84151010

₹30,460.94 1 ₹30,460.94 14% CGST ₹4,264.53 ₹38,990.00

14% SGST ₹4,264.53

TOTAL: ₹8,529.06 ₹38,990.00
Amount in Words:
Thirty-eight Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
3o1ijEY34JuClLpxbSM7

Date & Time: 26/04/2024, 22:14:36
hrs

Invoice Value: 
38,990.00

Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
DAWNTECH ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED 
* F2,Sur No.